
Coaches:

Zach Gobel, Head Coach
Dave Pugliese, Asst Coach
Kevin Earl, Asst Coach
Eric Rouleau, Asst Coach

 Averill Park High School
(B) V Football

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 2, 2022 Fri Regular Season 
26-21 W Middletown 2:30

PM
4:55
PM SUNY Albany

Departure Point:
APHS
Departure Time:
12:15 PM

NL

Sep 9, 2022 Fri Regular Season 
20-41 L

@ Guilderland
High School

7:30
PM

9:30
PM Mohonasen HS

Departure Point:
APHS
Departure Time:
5:15 PM

NL

Sep 16, 2022 Fri Regular Season 
0-21 L

Burnt Hills-
Ballston Lake
HS

7:00
PM

9:25
PM APHS Football Field NL

Sep 23, 2022 Fri Regular Season 
13-7 W

@ Columbia
High School

7:00
PM

9:25
PM

Nicholas Budowski
Field - Columbia
H.S.

Departure Point:
APHS
Departure Time:
4:45 PM

L

Sep 30, 2022 Fri Regular Season 
42-8 W @ Troy 7:00

PM Stadium Field

Departure Point:
APHS
Departure Time:
4:45 PM

L

Oct 7, 2022 Fri Regular Season 
40-45 L

Ballston Spa
High School

7:00
PM

9:25
PM APHS Football Field NL

Oct 14, 2022 Fri Regular Season 
33-12 W Amsterdam 7:00

PM
9:25
PM APHS Football Field L

Oct 21, 2022 Fri Regular Season 
27-21 W

LaSalle
Institute

7:00
PM

9:25
PM APHS Football Field L

Oct 28, 2022 Fri Regular Season 
40-6 W @ Mohonasen 5:30

PM
7:55
PM Mohonasen HS

Departure Point:
APHS
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L

Nov 4, 2022 Fri

Post-Season
(Section 2 Class A
Semifinal) 
42-21 W

Burnt Hills-
Ballston Lake
HS

7:00
PM

9:25
PM APHS Football Field NL

Nov 12, 2022 Sat

Post-Season
(Section 2 Class A
Final ) 
6-35 L

@ Niskayuna
High School

7:00
PM Puleo Stadium Field

Departure Point:
APHS
Departure Time:
4:30 PM

NL
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